BT144001 EUGENIE

EUGENIE is the reproduction of a gouached rug drawing by the Braguenié manufactory designers
during the Second Empire. The original file is still preserved in the Maison's heritage collection.
Worked in hand-tuft, with randomly shaved wool and bamboo loops to create a vibration evoking the

BT144001 - Framboise

irregularity of the original painting.

Braguenié
FAMILY
TECHNIQUE
USE

COMPOSITION

DENSITY

PILE

ASPECT
NUMBER OF COLORS

PILE HEIGHT
TOTAL HEIGHT

TOTAL WEIGHT

Rug

Hand-tuft

Moderate traffic

72 % Wool 100Tex - 28 % Bamboo
viscose

88

Loop pile
Tip shearing

Mat - Textured

21

7.00 mm
0.28 inch

10.00 mm
0.39inch

17.77 oz/ft?

NOTES 100% handmade
100% natural fiber
INFORMATION Production tolerance +/- 3 to 5%

Natural irregularities
Natural peeling
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